
FINAL INSPECTION 
ABANDONED MINED LANDS

Project Reclaim Phase II

Project Type: AMLER Grant Year: 2018 Final Inspection 
Date:

11/4/2021

Construction Start Date: 12/28/2020 Construction End Date: 10/29/2021

Contract No.:

Project No.:

Location:

County:

P091806

91806

  RUSSELL Contract Expiration 
Date:

12/28/2023

Project Contractor: Russell County Reclamation, LLC

Contractor's 
Address:

2700 Lee Highway Bristol VA 24202

Original Contract 
Amount:

$1645340.00

Total Change Orders (CO): $0.00

Total Contract Amount: $1645340.00

Total Amount Invoiced: $1645339.39

Number of people
no longer at risk:           

Number of people
employed:

Total number of change orders: 0

Page 1 of 2



Features Reclaimed: 

This project has been constructed in accordance with the approved engineering 
plans and any applicable grant requirements (True/False) True

Comments:

Features and project boundary have been added to GIS.  AMLIS updates are complete. Project 
is closed out. [12/29/2021, jlw]

Checklist:

Contractor Evaluation:

Permit(s) Requirements Complete:

Bond Release Recommended:

Retainage Release 
Recommended:

Material(s) Certification(s):

Cost Breakdown Attachment Included (True/False):

NA

Y

Y

Y

False

eAMLIS entry Date: 12/29/2021

Total Cost $1645339.39

Problem Area Feature Reclaimed Priority Quantity Cost

VA-0821 O P3 1.00 1645339.39

Page 2 of 2


